
 

$0

$1

$2

$3

$4

$5

$6

$7

$8

$9


$10


2006
 2007
2008
 2009
 2010
 2011
 2012
 2013
 2014
 2015
 2016


Bi
llio

ns



$2,137


$52


$1,913


$1,211


$0.8


$18


$1,532


$2,080
Business, Professional & 
Technical Services 

Financial Services 

Insurance Services 

Installation, Maintenance & 
Repair Services 

Royalties & License Fees 

Telecom., Computer & 
Information Services 

Transportation Services 

Travel Services 

Arkansas	
  exported	
  an	
  
estimated	
  $275	
  million	
  in	
  

services	
  to	
  NAFTA	
  
partners	
  in	
  2016.	
  

*	
  Sources:	
  District	
  export	
  and	
  jobs	
  data	
  from	
  The	
  Trade	
  Partnership.	
  
Copyright	
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For	
  more	
  information	
  on	
  all	
  fifty	
  states,	
  
please	
  visit	
  servicescoalition.org/exports	
  or	
  

contact	
  admin@uscsi.org	
  	
  

CALIFORNIA'S 12TH DISTRICT 
CA-12 Services Exports to the World  

 

181% growth 
in services exports 

 

Services Exports from California's 12th District Support 58,082 Jobs 

2006 2016 
$3.2 billion $8.9 billion 

 

CA-12 Services Exports by Sector, 2016 
($ Millions) 

 

To China: $502 million in services 
exports supporting 3,467 
jobs in 2016 

 
To Canada:  $751 million in services 

exports supporting 4,995 
jobs in 2016 

 
To Mexico:  $331 million in services 

exports supporting 2,621 
jobs in 2016 

 
To Korea:  $197 million in services 

exports supporting 1,311 
jobs in 2016 

 

U.S. SERVICES EXPORTS ECONOMY 
BOOSTING THE 


